
Platz NRC Name Klasse/Gruppe Strafpunkte Karenz Punkte
Michael Reineck
Nicole Jentsch 25
Christoph Janoschek
Wilfried Gerlach
Martin Teßling
Annika Teßling
Thomas Fuchs
Oliver Blomberg
Bernd Schmitz
Guido Lethert
Andreas Fellisch
Evelyn Fellisch
Hein-Bernd Dannhüser
Sabine Dannhüser
Jörg Sauer
Günter Goworek 23
Stefan Opp
Klaus Schewior
Adrian Witte
Rainer Witte
Ulrich Bleeke
Michael Zeuner
Edgar Zimmermann
Dirk Kamps
Armin Flender
Gudrun Flender
Wolfgang Martin
Jessica Martin
Diana Böhmer
Stefan Böhmer
Heinz Kleu
Norbert Walter 18
Gaby Windhövel
Tanja Windhövel
Gaby Hansen
Joachim Heinen
Günter Eberlen
Hans Hohl
Sigrid Stroß
Bernd Stroß
Bernhard Steffan
Gudrun Wörner
Rüdiger Fröhlich
Eric Fuhrmann
Heidrun Hamers
Alfred Hamers

20

1

2

3

4

5

B/C 40

20

20

20

20

20

B/C

B/C

21

19

N

17

16

22

Gesamtwertung NRC

10

A

7

0

0

B/C

AK

0

0

N

B/C

20 0

20 0

60 1

30

20

40

10

10

60

63

51

10

67

40 9

50

60 0

40 36

11

12

13

B/C

AK

6

N

N

A

A

B/C

B/C

B/C

B/C

AK

AK

AK

A

24

20

21

22

23

13

15

16

17

18

19

8

9

10

19



Zichao Wang

Andi Goedecke
Hans Grützenbach 15
Hans-Peter Milka
Martina Milka
Bernd Wilhelms 
Jürgen Flender
Reiner Liese
Frank Schmid
Erich Loos
Wolfram Klappert
Carsten Kurbjuweit
Elke Kurbjuweit
Volker Geburek
Kurt Heim
Karl-Heinz Kluger
Lothar Kasper
Franz Kremers
Tim Lampret
Hans Bols
Martina Bols
Andrea Heim
Heike Geburek
Siegfried Spang
Martina Ledig

350

adw

180

70

80

280

70

70 60

60 58

70 44

140

A 210

N

N

N

33

34

35

26

27

28

29

30

31

80

B/C

A/K

A

N

A/K

A

N

N

B/C

32

25

24

14

13

12


